
McLoughlin Butchers 

Christmas Menu 2021

Wishing all our customers a 

happy and healthy Christmas 

and a prosperous New Year

58 Westchester Road Malaga WA 6090

9249 8039

sales@mcloughlinbutchers.com.au

www.mcloughlinbutchers.com.au

Christmas Trading Hours

Regular Trading Hours

19th Dec

20th Dec

21st Dec

22nd Dec

23rd Dec

24th Dec

Sunday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday

Re-opening on Wednesday 29th December at 9am

25th, 26th, 27th, 28th Dec Closed

9:00am - 3:00pm

7:00am - 5:00pm

7:00am - 5:00pm

7:00am - 5:00pm

7:00am - 6:00pm

6:00am-12:00pm

Monday - Friday

Saturday 

Sunday 

9:00am - 5:00pm

8:00am - 3:00pm

Closed

Order Information

Order Terms & Conditions

HOW TO PLACE YOUR CHRISTMAS ORDERS BY 
PHONE OR EMAIL:
• Call our store 9249 8039 or email:
sales@mcloughlinbutchers.com.au. Staff will 
be happy to assist in making the right choice 
for your festive meal.

• You will be required to pay a deposit of 
$50.00. Orders will only be processed when 
deposit is paid.

• If you are ordering by phone or email 
please ensure credit card details are ready – 
we will require the credit card number, date 
of expiry and. the three digit CCV number at 
the back of the card.

 • Your email address will be required for us 
to send a copy of your order and the deposit 
we process. Please keep this copy in a safe 
place as we will need you to bring this in with 
you when you come to collect your order. 

• $50.00 deposit required for all orders. 
Your order will only be processed when 
deposit is paid. 

• Last day for orders to be placed is Thursday 
16th December 2021. Christmas meats and all 
other products will be available on our 
counters with stocks replenished daily.

• All orders must be collected by 23rd 
December - no refunds will be given for 
orders not collected.

• Please bring your receipt, order number and 
name the order was placed under on the day 
of pick up.

•If you wish to change your pick up date or 
order quantities, please contact us  on 9249 
8039 and have your order number ready.
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Homemade Stuffing

7391

5431

3384

Sage and Onion Suffing 

Crandberry and Pine Nut Stuffing

Apple and Rosemary Stuffing

$13.99/kg

$15.99/kg

$15.99/kg

Turkey - Free Range

Cooked Turkey Breast Roll

3244

3223 

3227

3217 

3228

3234

3147

3226

3238 

Turkey 4 -10kg

Turkey Breast Roll - Small 

Turkey Breast - Large

Turkey Breast Roll - Sage And 
Onion Small

Turkey Breast Roll - Sage And 
Onion Large

Turkey Breast Roll - Cranberry & 
Pine Nut Small 

Turkey Breast Roll - Cranberry & 
Pine Nut Large

Turkey Crown 3-8 kg

Turkey Ballantine (± 5kg) (Bone-
less whole turkey stuffed with 
duck breast and chickenbreast)

All turkey products will be frozen please allow 
enough time to defrost. 

Just heat and serve.

$ 11.99/kg

$19.99/kg

$19.99/kg

$19.99/kg

$19.99/kg

$19.99/kg

$19.99/kg

$ 12.99/kg

$ 21.99/kg

3247

3237

Turkey Roll with Sage and Onion 
Stuffing

Turkey Breast Roll (unseasoned)

$25.99/kg

$25.99/kg

Linley Valley Pork

1673

1687

1578

1595

0100

Leg Roast Half 3 – 4kg

Leg Roast 6 – 9kg

Pork Scotch & Crackle Roast

Pork Loin - Boned and Rolled

Pork Loin Boned and Rolled -  
Apple and Rosemary Stuffing

$11.99/kg

$10.99/kg

$16.99/kg

$16.99/kg

$16.99/kg

McLoughlin Weber Meats

3830

7042

3143

3141

Rolled Blade Roast - ± 4.5kg  

Rolled Blade Roast Pieces

Chicken Roll with Cranberry 
and Pinenut Stuffing

Chicken Roll with Sage and 
Onion Stuffing

$17.99/kg

$18.99/kg

$14.99 ea

$14.99 ea

Dry Aged Beef - 28 Days

5603

0418

Sirloin Roast 2-2.5kg

Standing Rib Roast - Minimum 
2.5 Piece

Please note orders will not be taken for the 
following as we will have our counters stocked 
with these smaller food items:
• Irish Pork Sausages & Irish Pork Sausage Meat
• Bacon - Short Cut and Streaky
• Pudding Black and White
• Steaks and Some Roasts
Confectionary will be available but due to Covid 
some lines will be in short supply. Unfortunately 
no orders can be taken for confectionary.

$38.00/kg

$48.99/kg

Western Australian Pork

A traditional taste of Ireland.

ALL OUR HAMS ARE PRODUCED ON SITE AND 
ARE GLUTEN FREE

McLoughlin Free Range Hams

McLoughlin Traditional Leg Hams

4235 

6235

2031

2480

7234   

Leg Ham Full 7 – 9kg

Leg Ham Half 3.5 – 4.5kg

Leg Ham Half 5kg plus

Champagne Ham 5kg plus 

Split Champagne Ham 2.5 – 3kg

$12.99/kg

$13.99/kg

$11.99/kg

$16.99/kg

$17.99/kg

4241 

5356

604 

5695

5632

Leg Ham 9.1kg – 10kg

Smoked Leg Ham 10kg plus 

Double Smoked Maple Ham - 
Boneless

Extra Large Champagne Hams

Leg Ham Half – 5kg plus

York Ham Champagne Style - 
Semi Boneless

$10.99/kg

$8.99/kg

$16.95/kg

$12.99/kg

$10.99/kg

 $7.99/kg

A Taste of Ireland

5262

0605

0753

2096

Raw Gammon Loins 1 – 3kg Raw 

Gammon Leg 2 – 8kg - Boneless  

Spiced Beef

Gammon Leg Boneless - Slow 
Cooked

$17.99/kg

$18.99/kg

$17.95/kg

$20.99/kg

A Taste of South Africa

7021

2421

Gammon Leg 9kg

Gammon Leg Halves - Cold 
Smoked - Bone In

$13.99/kg

$14.99/kg


